
Oregon	  Library	  Assocation
Board	  Members

E-‐mail
President Abigail	  Elder Tualatin	  Public	  Library Michele	  Burke	   Chemeketa	  Community	  College michele.burke@chemeketa.edu
V.P./President	  Elect Michele	  Burke	   Chemeketa	  Community	  College Penny	  Hummel Canby	  Public	  Library	   hummelp@ci.canby.or.us
Past	  President/Nominations	   Rob	  Everett Springfield	  Public	  Library Abigail	  Elder Tualatin	  Public	  Library aelder@ci.tualatin.or.us
Secretary Arlene	  Weible Oregon	  State	  Library Brian	  Greene Oregon	  State	  Library Bgreene@cgcc.cc.or.us
Treasurer Liisa	  Sjoblom Deschutes	  Public	  Library Liisa	  Sjoblom Deschutes	  Public	  Library liisas@dpls.lib.or.us
State	  Librarian MaryKay	  Dahlgreen Oregon	  State	  Library MaryKay	  Dahlgreen Oregon	  State	  Library marykay.dahlgreen@state.or.us
ALA	  Chapter	  Councilor Hannah	  Gascho	  Rempel Oregon	  State	  University Hannah	  Gascho	  Rempel Oregon	  State	  University hannah.rempel@oregonstate.edu
Member-‐at-‐Large Laura	  Madsen Springfield	  School	  District Laura	  Madsen Springfield	  School	  District laura.madsen@springfield.k12.or.us
ACRL	  President Anne-‐Marie	  Deitering Oregon	  State	  University Anne-‐Marie	  Deitering Oregon	  State	  University anne-‐marie.deitering@oregonstate.edu
CSD	  Chair Deeda	  Chamberlain Woodburn	  Public	  Library Jane	  Corry Multnomah	  County	  Library janec@multcolib.org
OYAN	  Co-‐Chair Kris	  Lutsock McMinnville	  Public	  Library Aimee	  Meuchel Tualatin	  Public	  Library ameuchel@ci.tualatin.or.us
OYAN	  Co-‐Chair N/A Traci	  Glass Eugene	  Public	  Library	   traci.l.glass@ci.eugene.or.us
PLD	  Chair Ted	  Smith Newport	  Public	  Library Su	  Liudahl Cresswell	  Public	  Library pldsu.ola@gmail.com
OASL	   Ruth	  Murray Portland	  State	  University Susan	  Stone Portland	  Public	  Schools sstone@pps.net
OASL Ruth	  Murray murrayr@pdx.edu
SSD	  Chair Sean	  Park Coos	  County	  Library	  Service	  District Margaret	  Harmon-‐Myers Eugene	  Public	  Library	   margaret.harmonmyers@ci.eugene.or.us

Northwest	  Central	  Liaison Jessie	  Gorton OHSU Roberta	  Richards	   Portland	  Community	  College rrichard@pcc.edu
Association	  Manager Shirley	  Roberts Eastern	  Oregon	  University Shirley	  Roberts -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐ sroberts.ola@gmail.com
Parliamentarian Buzzy	  Nielsen Hood	  River	  County	  Library	   Buzzy	  Nielsen Hood	  River	  County	  Library	   buzzy@hoodriverlibrary.org

Communications	  Committee Kari	  Hauge just	  moved	  to	  New	  Mexico…? Sarah	  Kelso Sherwood	  Public	  Library sara.kelso@hotmail.com
Communications	  Committee Ann	  Scheppke Salem	  Public	  Library	   Ann	  Scheppke Salem	  Public	  Library	   ascheppke@cityofsalem.net
Conference	  Committee Todd	  Dunkelberg Deschutes	  Public	  Library Garrett	  Trott Corbin	  University gtrott@corban.edu
HAS	  Committee Leah	  Griffith Newberg	  Public	  Library Leah	  Griffith Newberg	  Public	  Library leah.griffith@newbergoregon.gov
HAS	  /	  Scholarships Gary	  Sharp North	  Bend	  Public Gary	  Sharp North	  Bend	  Public gsharp@cclsd.org
Intellectual	  Freedom Judy	  Anderson Concordia	  University Garnetta	  Wilker	   Jackson	  Middle	  School gwilker@pps.net
Intellectual	  Freedom Isaac	  Gilman Pacific	  University Roberta	  Richards	   Portland	  Community	  College rrichard@pcc.edu
Legislative	  Committee Janet	  Webster Oregon	  State	  University Janet	  Webster Oregon	  State	  University janet.webster@oregonstate.edu
Membership	  Committee Emily	  Papagni Multnomah	  County	  Library Emily	  Papagni Multnomah	  County	  Library emilyp@multco.us
ORCA	  Committee Rebecca	  Cohen Newport	  Public	  Library Stuart	  Levy Inza	  Wood	  Middle	  School	  Wilsonville levys@wlwv.k12.or.us
Oregon	  Authors Phillip	  Ratliff Portland	  State	  University Sheryl	  Eldridge Newport	  Public	  Library sheryl@newportlibrary.org
Resource	  Sharing Eva	  Calcagno	   Washington	  Co.	  Coop.	  Lib. Eva	  Calcagno	   Washington	  Co.	  Coop.	  Lib. sheryl@newportlibrary.org

Documents	  (DIGOR) Valery	  King Oregon	  State	  University Arlene	  Weible Oregon	  State	  Library arlene.weible@state.or.us
International	  Relations	  (IRRT) Amy	  Lee Fort	  Vancouver	  Regional	  Library Brandon	  Barnett Multnomah	  County	  Library dobhran@gmail.com
Legal	  Reference Holly	  Gerber Washington	  County	  Law	  Library Holly	  Gerber Washington	  Co.	  Law	  Library holly_gerber@co.washington.or.us
Library	  Instruction	  (LIRT) Kate	  Rubic Lewis	  and	  Clark	  College Michele	  Burke	   Chemeketa	  Community	  College michele.burke@chemeketa.edu
Library	  Preservation Robyn	  Ward Lewis	  and	  Clark	  College Robin	  Ward Lewis	  Clark	  College robynw@lclark.edu
Library	  Technology Margaret	  Hazel Eugene	  Public	  Library	   Margaret	  Hazel Eugene	  Public	  Library	   margaret.e.hazel@ci.eugene.or.us
Library	  Technology Margaret	  Mellinger Oregon	  State	  University Margaret	  Mellinger Oregon	  State	  University margaret.mellinger@oregonstate.edu
Outreach Jane	  Salisbury Multnomah	  County	  Library Annie	  Lewis Tualatin	  Public	  Library alewis@ci.tualatin.or.us
Past	  Presidents	  RT ??? ???
Reference Erin	  Golub Eugene	  Public	  Library	   Erin	  Finot Eugene	  Public	  Library	   erin.m.finot@ci.eugene.or.us
Social	  Responsibility Tracy	  Kreighbaum Emporia	  State	  PhD	  Student Tracie	  Kreighbaum Emporia	  State	  PhD	  Student tkreighb@emporia.edu
Technical	  Services	  (TSRT) Ann	  Miller University	  of	  Oregon Heather	  Pitts Oregon	  State	  Library Heather.Pitts@state.or.us
Wise	  and	  Retired	  (WARRT) Aletha	  Bonebrake Retired Aletha	  Bonebrake Retired alethaboneb@msn.com

Archives Jessica	  Rondema Oregon	  State	  Library
Task	  Forces
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